School App. "RADHA MADHAV PUBLIC SCHOOL"

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details or inventive.in.radhamadhav school.

Instal ment	FEE COLLECTION DATES				
Α	01-04-2025	15-04-2025			
В	01-07-2025	15-07-2025			
С	01-10-2025	15-10-2025			
D	01-01-2025	15-01-2026			

FEE COLLECTION SCHEDULE (2025-26)

TIMINGS: FOR BANK: 10.30 A.M. TO 2.00 P.M. (Only Cash) For School Office: 8.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M. (Only Digital Mode/ QR Code or Through School App. (Debit card / Credit Card Net Banking) WHOLE YEAR FEE TO BE DEPOSITED IN FOUR INSTALMENTS (A,B,C,D,) (THREE MONTHS FEE TOGETHER). FEES ONCE PAID ARE NOT REFUNDABLE.

- LATE FEE *Rs.50/- WILL BE CHARGED FROMAFTER DUE DATE OF DUE MONTH TO LAST WORKING DAY OF THE MONTH AND ONWARDS.
 *ON 1ST OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH, THE NAME OF DEFAULTER STUDENT WILL BE STRUCK OFF
 WITHOUT ANY Notice *RE-ADMISSION WILL BE GRANTED AFTER THE PAYMENT OF ALL DUES ALONG
 WITM RE-ADMISSION FEE RS.250/-Only IN SCHOOL OFFICE.
- 2. FEES ONCE DEPOSITED WILL NOT BE REFUNDED IN ANY CASE.
- 3. A STUDENT ONCE OPTED BUS/VAN/CYCLE STAND FACILITY, WILL PAY BUS/VAN/CYCLE STAND FEES FROM April 2025 TO 31 March, 2026.
- 4. DUPLICATE FEE BOOK MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE SCHOOL OFFICE ON PAYMENT OF RS.50/-

BUS/VAN CHARGES		FOR THREE	FOR FOUR MONTH			
FROM:	CODE	NC-SKG	ITOV	VI-VIII	IX-X	XI-XII
BLY CITY / BHUTA/ C.B. GANJ/ NAKATIA	Α	3000	4500	4500	6800	6800
FROM: BISALPUR/FARIDPUR	В	3300	5100	5100	7400	7400

*CYCLE STAND FEE RS.1200/-(ONE TIME) WITH IST QUARTER

COMPOSITE FEE STRUCTURE - SESSION 2025-26 (STUDENTS ADMITTED BEFORE SESSION 2024-2025

CLASS	INST/(A)	INST/(B)	INST/(C)	INST/(D)
NC TO KG	3500	3500	3500	. 3500
1ST TO VTH	5550	5550	5550	5550
VITH TO VIIITH	6100	6100	6100	6100
IXTH TO XTH	7350	7350	7350	7350
XI th TO XII th -COMMERCE / HUMANITIES With Optional Subject :- (HINDI / MATH)7050	7750	7750	7750	7750
XI th TO XII th -COMMERCE / HUMANITIES With Optional Subject :-	8050	8050	8050	8050
(PHYSICAL EDUCATION) & PCM / PCB With Optional Subject :- (HINDI / MATH)				
XI th TO XII th -COMMERCE / HUMANITIES With Optional Subject :-	8700	8700	8700	8700
(COMPUTER EDUCATION) & PCM / PCB With Optional Subject :- (PHYSICAL EDUCATION)				
XI th TO XII th - PCM / PCB With Optional Subject :- (COMPUTER EDUCATION)	9050	9050	9050	9050
Home Examination Fee	500/-	isen pin itālās	500/-	
(Class Ist To XII) Rs. 500 to be Paid Twice with I st Qtr & 3 rd Qtr)				

COMPOSITE	FEE	STRU	CTURE	- SESSIO	N 2025-26
(STUDENTS A	ADMI.	TTED	AFTER	SESSION	2023-2024

INST/(A)	INST/(B)	INST/(C)	INST/(D)
3600	3600	3600	3600
6550	6550	6550	6550
7250	7250	7250	7250
8550	8550	8550	8550
9200	9200	9200	9200
9850	9850	9850	9850
500/-	-	500/-	
	3600 6550 7250 8550 9200 9850	3600 3600 6550 6550 7250 7250 8550 8550 9200 9200 9850 9850	3600 3600 6550 6550 7250 7250 8550 8550 9200 9200 9850 9850 9850 9850

ADMISSION FEE
(ONLY ONE TIME FOR NEW ADMISSION)

RS.2500 FOR CLASS (JKG-SKG) RS.5000 FOR CLASS (I-VIII)

RS.5000 FOR CLASS (IX TO XII)